AGENDA

Coburg Planning Commission
Virtual Meeting via Zoom
May 19th, 2021 at 7:00 p.m.
City Hall, 91136 N Willamette St.
Coburg, OR 97408

This meeting will take place remotely and will be live streamed. The public is invited to watch live at

coburgoregon.org

To present oral testimony to the Planning Commission, you must sign up with the City Recorder by May 19th at 3PM. To sign up contact Sammy Egbert at 541-
682-7852 or Sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us. Registered participants will be emailed information and directions on how to participate on the day of the
hearing. Written testimony is being accepted and must be received by 3PM on the meeting date. To submit written testimony, you may send a letter to City
Hall at 91136 N Willamette Street, PO BOX 8316, Coburg, OR 97408, or submit via email to Sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us.

7:00p
7:00p
7:05p

7:15p

7:20p

7:25p

7:55p

8:00p

Public Testimony options- please call 541-682-7850 for more information

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
AGENDA REVIEW

PUBLIC TESTIMONY
Five minute limit each unless extended time approved prior to meeting by Chair.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES | April 21, 2021

COMMISSION BUSINESS
e Progress Reports & Status Updates
o Transportation System Plan (TSP) Update & Purpose
o Annexation & Zone Change (ANX 01-20 and ZC 01-20)
Application
o Coburg Creek Subdivision (SUB 02-20)

CITY UPDATES
e City Administration Report | Information only

ADJOURNMENT

The next regular meeting of the Coburg Planning Commission is scheduled for June 16,
2021 at 7:00pm. If you need a disability accommodation to participate in this event, please
notify the City of Coburg at least five days in advance. Call Coburg City Hall at 541-682-

7852 or email sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us to request reasonable accommodation or for
more information.

COBURG PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS
Paul Thompson, Chair
William Wood, Vice Chair
Jonathan Derby
Seth Clark

Judith Behney

John Marshall

Marissa Doyle

COUNCIL LIAISON: Nancy Bell

Chair Thompson
Chair Thompson

Chair Thompson

Jake Callister &
Henry Hearley

Chair Thompson



