## **AGENDA**

### Coburg Planning Commission Virtual Meeting via Zoom

May 19th, 2021 at 7:00 p.m. City Hall, 91136 N Willamette St. Coburg, OR 97408

# This meeting will take place remotely and will be live streamed. The public is invited to watch live at coburgoregon.org

To present oral testimony to the Planning Commission, you must sign up with the City Recorder by May 19th at 3PM. To sign up contact Sammy Egbert at 541-682-7852 or <a href="mailto:Sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us">Sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us</a>. Registered participants will be emailed information and directions on how to participate on the day of the hearing. Written testimony is being accepted and must be received by 3PM on the meeting date. To submit written testimony, you may send a letter to City Hall at 91136 N Willamette Street, PO BOX 8316, Coburg, OR 97408, or submit via email to <a href="mailto:Sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us">Sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us</a>.

### Public Testimony options- please call 541-682-7850 for more information

7:00p	1.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER	Chair Thompson
7:00p	2.	ROLL CALL	Chair Thompson
7:05p	3.	AGENDA REVIEW	Chair Thompson
7:15p	4.	PUBLIC TESTIMONY Five minute limit each unless extended time approved prior to meeting by Chair.	
7:20p	5.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES   April 21, 2021	
7:25p	6.	COMMISSION BUSINESS  ■ Progress Reports & Status Updates  □ Transportation System Plan (TSP) Update & Purpose  □ Annexation & Zone Change (ANX 01-20 and ZC 01-20)  Application  □ Coburg Creek Subdivision (SUB 02-20)	Jake Callister & Henry Hearley
7:55p	7.	CITY UPDATES  • City Administration Report   Information only	
8:00p	8.	ADJOURNMENT	Chair Thompson

The next regular meeting of the Coburg Planning Commission is scheduled for June 16<sup>th</sup>, 2021 at 7:00pm. If you need a disability accommodation to participate in this event, please notify the City of Coburg at least five days in advance. Call Coburg City Hall at 541-682-7852 or email <a href="mailto:sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us">sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us</a> to request reasonable accommodation or for more information.

#### **COBURG PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS**

Paul Thompson, Chair
William Wood, Vice Chair
Jonathan Derby
Seth Clark
Judith Behney
John Marshall
Marissa Doyle
COUNCIL LIAISON: Nancy Bell